Name of the corporate debtor: AAM Sky Geospatial Solutions Private Limited
Date of of liquidation: 20/10/2023 (Order published on 26/10/2023)
List of stakeholders as on: 08/10/2024

Details of claim received

Name of creditor Date of

Details of claim admitted

Amount of claim

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in X)

Amount claimed

% share in total Amount of Amount of any mutual Amountof = Amount of claim )
. Amount covered by ) . . . . e e Remarks, if any
) ) Nature of claim amount of claims  contingent claim  dues, that may be set off claim rejected under verification
receipt admitted guarantee )
admitted
Claim
i i dmitted i
1 | DHFinancial Management | admitted in 58,13,151.00|  58,13,151,00 | ter Corporate 58,13,151.00 93.27% NIL NIL NIL NIL
Private Limited the CIRP Loan
process
Total 58,13,151.00 58,13,151.00 58,13,151.00 0




